

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 4995-4996/1998 (For prel. hearing)

SWARG ASHRAM SAHAKARI AVAS SAMITI LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. and condonation
of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

Date : 12/03/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.P. MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. S. A. Syed,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Tag this matter with Civil Appeal No. 3645/98.

.SP1

Sarita (V.P. Tyagi) @@
AA
COURT MASTER@@
A AAAAAAAAAAAAA

@@
A