

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4995-4996 OF 1998

SWARG ASHRAM SAHAKARI AVAS SAMITI LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal & office report )

Date: 01/12/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Adil Khan, Adv.

Mr. Waseem Khan, Adv.

Mr. S. A. Syed, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

File and office report not received.

List again on 15.12.2006.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

sk